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CAUSEWAY COAST AND GLENS BOROUGH COUNCIL - APPOINTMENTS TO COMMITTEES 2019-2022 
 Audit  Corporate Policy & Resources Environmental Services Leisure & Development Planning  
 Chair 

Year 1 DUP39  
Year 2 DUP41 
Year 3 SF23  
Year 4 UU38 

Vice Chair 
SF50 
UU53 
DUP52 
DUP54 

Chair 
Year 1 SF10 
Year 2 UU13 
Year 3 DUP14  
Year 4 SF19 

Vice Chair 
SF37 
SF42 
UU43 
SDLP29  

Chair 
Year 1 SDLP11 
Year 2 DUP17 
Year 3 UU20 
Year 4 DUP21 

Vice Chair 
Alliance34 
SDLP45 
DUP44 
DUP46 

Chair 
Year 1 DUP9 
Year 2 SF15  
Year 3 DUP12 
Year 4 Alliance16 

Vice Chair 
SDLP24     
SF27 
PUP35 
SDLP40 

Chair 
Year 1 UU25 
Year 2 SDLP18 
Year 3 UU30  
Year 4 SF32 

Vice Chair 
SF47 
DUP49 
IND36 
SDLP51 

1 DUP41 Chair  
Councillor Ivor Wallace 

DUP 
Alderman James McCorkell 

DUP17 Chair  
Councillor Adrian McQuillan 

DUP 
Councillor Aaron Callan 

DUP49 Vice Chair   
Alderman Sharon McKillop 

2 DUP  
Alderman Alan Robinson 

DUP 
Councillor Michelle Knight-McQuillan 

DUP 
Alderman Alan Robinson 

DUP  
Alderman James McCorkell 

DUP  
Councillor Edgar Scott 

3 DUP  
Councillor Adrian McQuillan 

DUP 
Alderman George Duddy 

DUP 
Councillor Alan McLean 

DUP  
Councillor Michelle Knight-McQuillan 

DUP  
Alderman George Duddy 

4 DUP  
Councillor Philip Anderson 

DUP 
Alderman Sharon McKillop 

DUP 
Alderman Mark Fielding 

DUP  
Councillor Philip Anderson 

DUP  
Councillor Philip Anderson 

5 DUP  
Alderman Sharon McKillop 

DUP 
Alderman Mark Fielding 

DUP 
Councillor Ivor Wallace 

DUP 
Councillor John McAuley 

DUP  
Alderman John Finlay 

6 SF 

Councillor Leanne Peacock 
SF42 Vice Chair  
Councillor Brenda Chivers 

SF  
Councillor Sean McGlinchey 

SF15 Chair   
Councillor Dermot Nicholl 

SF 
Councillor Kathleen McGurk  

7 SF  
Councillor Cathal McLaughlin 

SF 
Councillor Cara McShane 

SF  
Councillor Cathal McLaughlin 

SF27 Vice Chair   
Councillor Cara McShane 

SF  
Councillor Dermot Nicholl 

8 SF  
Councillor Oliver McMullan 

SF  
Councillor Kathleen McGurk 

SF  
Councillor Brenda Chivers 

SF  
Councillor Sean Bateson 

SF  
Councillor Cathal McLaughlin 

9 UU53 Vice Chair  
Councillor Richard Holmes 

UU13 Chair  
Alderman Norman Hillis 

UU 
Councillor Sandra Hunter 

UU 
Alderman  Joan Baird 

UU 
Councillor Sandra Hunter 

10 UU 
Alderman Tom McKeown 

UU 
Alderman Joan Baird 

UU 
Councillor Richard Holmes 

UU 
Councillor Richard Holmes 

UU  
Alderman Tom McKeown 

11 SDLP 
Councillor Angela Mulholland 

SDLP 
Councillor Helena Dallat O’Driscoll 

SDLP45 Vice Chair  
Councillor Orla Beattie 

SDLP 
Councillor Ashleen Schenning 

SDLP18 Chair  
Councillor Helena Dallat O’Driscoll 

12 SDLP 
Councillor Orla Beattie 

SDLP 
Vacant 

SDLP 
Councillor Angela Mulholland 

SDLP 
Councillor Margaret-Anne McKillop 

SDLP 
Councillor Margaret-Anne 

McKillop 
13 SDLP 

Vacant 
UU 
Councillor Darryl Wilson 

UU 
Councillor Darryl Wilson 

UU 
Alderman Norman Hillis 

UU  
Alderman  Joan Baird 

14 SDLP 
Councillor Ashleen Schenning 

ALLIANCE 
Councillor Christopher McCaw 

DUP 
Alderman John Finlay 

DUP 
Councillor Ivor Wallace 

ALLIANCE 
Alderman Yvonne Boyle 

15 PUP 
Councillor Russell Watton 

DUP 
Councillor Alan McLean 

SF 
Councillor Sean Bateson 

PUP35 

Councillor Russell Watton 
SF 
Councillor Oliver McMullan 

16 IND 
Councillor Padraig McShane  

SF 
Councillor Sean McGlinchey 

ALLIANCE 
Alderman Yvonne Boyle 

ALLIANCE 
Councillor Christopher McCaw 

IND36  

Councillor Padraig McShane 



 

AM 200608  Page 2 of 3  

 

 Finance Committee  
D'Hondt 1-16no.   

 Chair 
Year 1 SF2  
Year 2 DUP1  
Year 3 UU3 
Year 4 DUP4  

Deputy Chair 
 
Year 2 SF2  
Year 3 DUP1  
Year 4 UU3  

1 DUP1 Chair  
Alderman George Duddy 

2 SF 
Councillor Leanne Peacock 

3 UU 
Councillor Darryl Wilson 

4 DUP 
Councillor Edgar Scott 

5 SDLP 
Councillor Orla Beattie 

6 DUP  
Councillor Alan McLean 

7 SF  
Councillor Dermot Nicholl 

8 UU  
Alderman Norman Hillis 

9 DUP  
Councillor Aaron Callan 

10 SF  
Councillor Oliver McMullan 

11 SDLP  
Councillor Ashleen Schenning 

12 DUP  
Councillor John McAuley 

13 UU  
Councillor Richard Holmes 

14 DUP  
Councillor Adrian McQuillan 

   
15 

SF2 Deputy Chair  
Councillor Sean Bateson 

16 ALL 
Councillor McCaw  
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